
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
49 
88 
11 
6 
5 

21 
25 
69 
44 

Name 
Frank Häggström 
Charlie Engman 
Tova Troué 
Oskar Engström 
Anton Hodin 
Leo Norrström 
Milly Hellberg 
Leo Hofmeijer 
Ville Fransson 

Class 
MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

MiniRR Junior 

Best Tm 
45.279 
45.924 
49.457 
51.207 
52.831 
53.842 
57.225 

1:06.146 

Diff 

0.645 
4.178 
5.928 
7.552 
8.563 

11.946 
20.867 

Best Speed 
64,003 
63,104 
58,596 
56,594 
54,854 
53,824 
50,642 
43,812 

- 

In Lap 
14 
8 
7 
6 
2 
4 
6 

10 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-09 11:44:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
MiniRR Junior 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 11:30:19 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-09 11:30 


