

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on best lap time

MiniRR Junior

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Träning 2

2025-08-09 11:30

Practice started at 11:30:19

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State
1	49	Frank Häggström	MiniRR Junior	45.279		64,003	14	SWEDEN
2	88	Charlie Engman	MiniRR Junior	45.924	0.645	63,104	8	SWEDEN
3	11	Tova Troué	MiniRR Junior	49.457	4.178	58,596	7	SWEDEN
4	6	Oskar Engström	MiniRR Junior	51.207	5.928	56,594	6	SWEDEN
5	5	Anton Hodin	MiniRR Junior	52.831	7.552	54,854	2	SWEDEN
6	21	Leo Norrström	MiniRR Junior	53.842	8.563	53,824	4	SWEDEN
7	25	Milly Hellberg	MiniRR Junior	57.225	11.946	50,642	6	SWEDEN
8	69	Leo Hofmeijer	MiniRR Junior	1:06.146	20.867	43,812	10	SWEDEN
9	44	Ville Fransson	MiniRR Junior			-	0	SWEDEN